Penzance Neighbourhood Plan Board: Meeting Agenda

215 November 2014

1.
2.
3.
4.

Apologies
Last minutes
Actions from last meeting
Steps to launch: actions and timescale
a. Board and volunteer recruitment
b. Events
¢. Communications
d. Exhibition
Budget and funding
Place-making meeting (Jim McKenna)

l0SSCo meeting (John Moreland)
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